Peoples Exchange Bank Phone: 859.744.9400



Peoples Exchange Bank Names Casey Hardin As VP of Customer Experience

Winchester, KY: Peoples Exchange Bank is pleased to announce Casey Hardin as VP of Customer Experience. Casey will work to empower and educate bank staff ensuring internal team building and employee development lead to cultivating the best customer experience.

"Casey brings lots of energy and positivity to the bank," said Tony Parrish, President and CEO of Peoples Exchange Bank. "She brings out the best in our employees which will lead to an outstanding experience for our customers".

With over 10 years of experience in retail sales and management, Casey is a resident of Owingsville and alum of Morehead State University. She enjoys spending time with her family and traveling. Please join us in welcoming Casey to the Peoples Exchange Bank family!

